Actual
Catalog Number: HSMW2050-48
Product ID: 7TAA017210R0005
UPC Number: 78621024650
Status: A
Medium-Wall Heat-Shrinkable Tubing for Cable Range , Expanded Diameter 2.05, Length
48 inch, rated for 600 Volt, 90 degrees continuous use, Material: Cross-linked polyolefin with
thermoplastic adhesive liner, Black
• More flexible than heavy-wall products. Seals and protects cable splices and termina-
tions.
• Thermoplastic Adhesive Liner for complete environment protection and insulation.
• High resistance to impact and abrasion.
North American Specifications (UNSPSC)
UNSPSC 39121723 Heat shrinkable tube
IGCC 5073 Heat shrinkable tube
Type Medium-Wall Heat Shrinkable Tubing
Special Features More flexible than heavy-wall products. Seals and
protects cable splices and terminations.
Shrink Ratio 3:1
Length 48 in
Color Black
European Specifications (ETIM)
ETIM EC000217 Shrink tubing
Type Heat-shrink
Model Medium-walled
Shrink rate 3:1
Inner diameter before heat-shrink 52.07mm
Inner diameter after heat-shrink 19.05mm
Nominal diameter inch Other
Wall thickness after shrinking 2.54mm
Length 1.22m
Operation temperature -55-+110°C
Colour Black
Material Polyolefin (PO-X)
Halogen free N
With inner glue Y
Printable N
UL approval N
Packaging
Outer Quantity 25
Outer Dimensions (inches) 6x49x19
Weight Uom 1.56 lbs. Each
Documents / Support Tools
Technical Drawing / Data Sheet US Available on Website
Safety Data Sheet (SDS) Global SDS-00046-TB2